

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43269823

Data publicarii	28.02.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.296,49 RON - 1.296,49 RON

Descriere: NR. ARTICOL CANTIT. [buc] PRET/UM [LEI/buc] TOTAL [LEI] CLEME OBO 20 0.34 6.80 DIBLU CUI 6X40 20 0.21 4.20 FOLIE PROTECTIE 1 9.24 9.24 BANDA ADEZIVA 1 9.24 9.24 RAMF 50/50/90 1 2.94 2.94 COLIER CAUCIUC 50 5 2.94 14.70 PRIZA DUBLA PT CP 2 14.29 28.58 GRATAR TRAFALLET 1 3.78 3.78 REZ WC 2 105.04 210.08 BROASCA ING Y 1 18.49 18.49 DIBLU+HOLSURUB 10X100 6 2.02 12.12 CIL SIG 62CTR 1 24.79 24.79 MUFA PVC 50 1 2.94 2.94 RAMF 50/50/45 1 2.94 2.94 MANER+SILD 1 17.65 17.65 BATERIE APA RECE 4 26.05 104.20 GLET CT126 20KG 3 23.11 69.33 MUFA AL1' 1 5.88 5.88 DOP40 1 2.10 2.10 DOP 50 2 2.10 4.20 CAPAC WC 2 34.45 68.90 SET FIXARE WC 4 1.26 5.04 RAC FL 1/2-1/2 40CM 1 7.14 7.14 DOP 1/2 FI 1 2.10 2.10 ELECTROZI STF 2.5 13.5 14.71 198.59 ELECTROZI STF 3.25 13.5 14.71 198.59 CONSOLE 250X300 24 2.94 70.56 DIBLU CUI 8X100 100 0.67 67.00 CORP NEON 2X36W 1 65.55 65.55 TUB NEON 36W 2 10.50 21.00 TERMOSTAT BOILER 1 37.82 37.82 TOTAL 1,296.49
